The Over The top league

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
SHARKBUSTERS

THE LATE GREATS

THE BEDGUY

HUSKIES

FUMBLE

BEATS BY RAY

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BEATS BY RAY
SHARKBUSTERS

THE BEDGUY

THE LATE GREATS
HUSKIES

MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
SHARKBUSTERS

THE LATE GREATS

THE BEDGUY

HUSKIES

FUMBLE

DESTRUCTION

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
THE BEDGUY

LATE COMERS

HUSKIES

PANIC PANTS

FUMBLE

BEATS BY RAY

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
SHARKBUSTERS

BEATS BY RAY

THE LATE GREATS

THE BEDGUY

PANIC PANTS

FUMBLE

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BEATS BY RAY
SHARKBUSTERS

THE BEDGUY

LATE COMERS

PANIC PANTS

FUMBLE

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
HUSKIES

THE BEDGUY

PANIC PANTS

MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS
SHOW ME YOUR TDS
FUMBLE

70
84
83
70
74
126

68
88
39
61
72
108

77
97
71
143
48
65

95
82
66
53
79
56

55
89
82
61
53
87

121
73
117
46
59
65

69
74
64
57
76
93

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

HAWKEYES
DESTRUCTION

PANIC PANTS

SHOW ME YOUR TDS
LATE COMERS
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS

SHOW ME YOUR TDS
DESTRUCTION
FUMBLE

HAWKEYES

PANIC PANTS

LATE COMERS

LATE COMERS

SHOW ME YOUR TDS
BEATS BY RAY
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS
PANIC PANTS
HAWKEYES

SHOW ME YOUR TDS
HAWKEYES
SHARKBUSTERS
DESTRUCTION
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS
THE LATE GREATS

MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS
DESTRUCTION

LATE COMERS
HAWKEYES

SHOW ME YOUR TDS
HUSKIES

HAWKEYES

SHOW ME YOUR TDS
HUSKIES
DESTRUCTION
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS
THE LATE GREATS

BEATS BY RAY
THE LATE GREATS
LATE COMERS
HAWKEYES
DESTRUCTION
SHARKBUSTERS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93
111
87
74
66
51

76
56
114
119
76
66

77
57
67
108
104
143

62
41
73
55
71
83

58
72
53
109
75
67

67
69
90
85
92
110

108
138
38
133
55
51

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
The Over The top league 2015 Schedule

27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

BEATS BY RAY 84 Vs LATE COMERS 63
THE BEDGUY 97 VS SHARKBUSTERS 118
HUSKIES 63 Vs DESTRUCTION 128
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS 59 VS THE LATE GREATS 44
PANIC PANTS 75 Vs HAWKEYES 103
FUMBLE 73 VS SHOW ME YOUR TDS 60

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

SHARKBUSTERS 78 Vs THE LATE GREATS 108
THE BEDGUY 116 VS MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS 79
HUSKIES 71 Vs HAWKEYES 90
SHOW ME YOUR TDS 86 VS LATE COMERS 72
BEATS BY RAY 86 Vs PANIC PANTS 111
FUMBLE 95 VS DESTRUCTION 93

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

THE BEDGUY 71 Vs LATE COMERS 69
HUSKIES 66 VS THE LATE GREATS 53
PANIC PANTS 84 Vs SHARKBUSTERS 78
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS 53 VS DESTRUCTION 50
FUMBLE 77 Vs BEATS BY RAY 87
SHOW ME YOUR TDS 90 VS HAWKEYES 95

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

FUMBLE 51 Vs HAWKEYES 39
THE BEDGUY 71 VS DESTRUCTION 49
HUSKIES 84 Vs LATE COMERS 63
PANIC PANTS 69 VS THE LATE GREATS 54
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS 84 Vs SHOW ME YOUR TDS 77
BEATS BY RAY 69 VS SHARKBUSTERS 50

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 12

FUMBLE 125 Vs THE BEDGUY 135
PANIC PANTS 102 Vs THE LATE GREATS 89
BEATS BY RAY 49 VS League Average 88
HAWKEYES 102 VS League Average 88
SHOW ME YOUR TDS 92
LATE COMERS 86
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS 86
HUSKIES 82
SHARKBUSTERS 57
DESTRUCTION 51

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 13

HAWKEYES 89 Vs THE BEDGUY 74
BEATS BY RAY 116 VS PANIC PANTS 113
THE LATE GREATS 109
LATE COMERS 96
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS 90
HUSKIES 87
DESTRUCTION 79
FUMBLE 76
SHARKBUSTERS 72
SHOW ME YOUR TDS 71

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

The Over The top league

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 14
BEATS BY RAY

THE BEDGUY

SHOW ME YOUR TDS
HUSKIES

THE LATE GREATS
SHARKBUSTERS
FUMBLE

MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS
LATE COMERS
DESTRUCTION

89 Vs HAWKEYES
89 VS PANIC PANTS

116
95
72
69
63
60
43
34

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

111
113



