

## The Over The top league

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
SHARKBUSTERS	70	VS	HAWKEYES	93
THE LATE GREATS	84	VS	DESTRUCTION	111
THE BEDGUY	83	VS	PANIC PANTS	87
HUSKIES	70	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	74
FUMBLE	74	VS	LATE COMERS	66
BEATS BY RAY	126	VS	MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	51
BEATO BY TOTAL	120	***	MIDINIOTTI MINIOTOLERO	01
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BEATS BY RAY	68	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	76
SHARKBUSTERS	88	VS	DESTRUCTION	56
THE BEDGUY	39	VS	FUMBLE	114
THE LATE GREATS	61	VS	HAWKEYES	119
HUSKIES	72	VS VS	PANIC PANTS	76
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	108		LATE COMERS	66
WIDNIGHT WARAUDERS	100	VS	LATE COMERS	00
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
SHARKBUSTERS	77	VS	LATE COMERS	77
THE LATE GREATS	97	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	57
THE BEDGUY	71	VS	BEATS BY RAY	67
HUSKIES	143	VS	MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	108
FUMBLE	48	VS	PANIC PANTS	104
DESTRUCTION	65	VS	HAWKEYES	143
BESTROCTION	03	VS	HAWKETEO	143
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
THE BEDGUY	95	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	62
LATE COMERS	82	VS	HAWKEYES	41
HUSKIES	66	VS	SHARKBUSTERS	73
PANIC PANTS	53	VS	DESTRUCTION	55
FUMBLE	79	VS	MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	71
BEATS BY RAY	56	vs	THE LATE GREATS	83
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
SHARKBUSTERS	55	VS	MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	58
BEATS BY RAY	89	VS	DESTRUCTION	72
THE LATE GREATS	82	VS	LATE COMERS	53
THE BEDGUY	61	VS	HAWKEYES	109
PANIC PANTS	53	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	75
FUMBLE	87	VS	HUSKIES	67
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BEATS BY RAY	101	V/0	HAMMEYES	67
	121	VS	HAWKEYES	
SHARKBUSTERS	73	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	69
THE BEDGUY	117	VS	HUSKIES	90
LATE COMERS	46	VS	DESTRUCTION	85
PANIC PANTS	59	VS	MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	92
FUMBLE	65	VS	THE LATE GREATS	110
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
HUSKIES	69	VS	BEATS BY RAY	108
THE BEDGUY	74	vs vs	THE LATE GREATS	138
PANIC PANTS			LATE COMERS	
	64 57	VS		38
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	57	VS	HAWKEYES	133
SHOW ME YOUR TDS	76	VS	DESTRUCTION	55
FUMBLE	93	VS	SHARKBUSTERS	51



## The Over The top league

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BEATS BY RAY	84	VS	LATE COMERS	63
THE BEDGUY	97	VS VS	SHARKBUSTERS	118
HUSKIES	63	VS	DESTRUCTION	128
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	59	VS	THE LATE GREATS	44
PANIC PANTS	75	VS	HAWKEYES	103
FUMBLE	73	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	60
TOMBLE	73	٧٥	OFFICE WE TOOK TEO	00
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
SHARKBUSTERS	78	VS	THE LATE GREATS	108
THE BEDGUY	116	VS	MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	79
HUSKIES	71	VS	HAWKEYES	90
SHOW ME YOUR TDS	86	VS	LATE COMERS	72
BEATS BY RAY	86	VS	PANIC PANTS	111
FUMBLE	95	VS	DESTRUCTION	93
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
THE BEDGUY	71	VS	LATE COMERS	69
HUSKIES	66	VS	THE LATE GREATS	53
PANIC PANTS	84	VS	SHARKBUSTERS	78
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	53	VS	DESTRUCTION	50
FUMBLE	77	VS	BEATS BY RAY	87
SHOW ME YOUR TDS	90	VS	HAWKEYES	95
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
FUMBLE	51	VS	HAWKEYES	39
THE BEDGUY	71	VS	DESTRUCTION	49
HUSKIES	84	VS	LATE COMERS	63
PANIC PANTS	69	VS	THE LATE GREATS	54
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	84	VS	SHOW ME YOUR TDS	77
BEATS BY RAY	69	VS	SHARKBUSTERS	50
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 12				
FUMBLE	125	VS	THE BEDGUY	135
PANIC PANTS	102	VS	THE LATE GREATS	89
BEATS BY RAY	49	VS	League Average	88
HAWKEYES	102	VS	League Average	88
SHOW ME YOUR TDS	92			
LATE COMERS	86			
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	86			
HUSKIES	82			
SHARKBUSTERS DESTRUCTION	57 51			
DESTRUCTION	31			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 13				
HAWKEYES	89	VS	THE BEDGUY	74
BEATS BY RAY	116	VS	PANIC PANTS	113
THE LATE GREATS	109			
LATE COMERS	96			
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	90			
HUSKIES	87			
DESTRUCTION	79			
FUMBLE	76			
SHARKBUSTERS	72			
SHOW ME YOUR TDS	71			



## The Over The top league

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 14				
BEATS BY RAY	89	VS	HAWKEYES	111
THE BEDGUY	89	VS	PANIC PANTS	113
SHOW ME YOUR TDS	116			
HUSKIES	95			
THE LATE GREATS	72			
SHARKBUSTERS	69			
FUMBLE	63			
MIDNIGHT MARAUDERS	60			
LATE COMERS	43			
DESTRUCTION	34			